Major Region
Site Specific

No NER
No NER
No SWR
No NER
No SLR
No KCR
No SWR
No NER
No KCR
No SWR
No KCR

Issuing
Authority

CO
CO
CO

CO

Cco
CO

CO
Cco

CO
CO
CO

General Permit Covered Facility

No
No
No
No
No

No
No
No

No

No
No

No
No

SWR
SLR
SWR
SLR
SWR

SWR
KCR
NER

SWR

SWR
NER

SWR
NER

SWRO
SLRO

EPMT
EPMT
EPMT

SWRO
EPMT
EPMT

SWRO

SWRO
EPMT

SWRO
EPMT

Issued Permits List Date From: 12/04/2014 - Date To: 12/10/2014

Facility
Name

Bevier WWTF
Calumet Missouri LLC
City Wide Construction
Products, Inc.

Columbia Regional Airport
WWTF

Faller MHP

Ford Motor Company, KC
Assembly Plant

Lake Forest Condos

MAWC, Sunny Brook WWTP

Millstone WWTF

Tyson Foods, Inc/Noel
WATERLOO INDUSTRIES
INC

#484 Taylor Quarry

ABR Septic Service Inc.

AFI 1991-02

Amberleigh Woods Phase 3
American Realty Development

Buchanan Quarry

Candy Creek Pump Station
Central Missouri
AGRIService LLC

City of Branson Recreation
Center

CNC Machine Products, Inc.
CORESLAB STRUCTURES,
MO |

Crossroads Eagle Stop
Discovery Office Park, LLC

Permit
Number

MO0095214
MO0137243
MOO0137472

M00092924

M0O0103055
MOO0004936

MO0137448
MO0105759

MO0134392
MO0002500
MO0111465

MOG490062
MOG821209
MORAO05963
MORAO05938
MORAO05951

MOG491047
MORAO05958
MORAO05939

MOG760072

MOR203469
MORAO05936

MOG350325
MORAO05965

Permit
Action

Modification
Modification
New

Renewal

Modification
Modification

New
Renewal

Renewal
Modification
Renewal

Modification
New
New
New
New

Modification
New
New

Renewal

New
New

New
New

County

Macon
Pike
Christian

Boone

Franklin
Clay

Camden
Cole

Andrew
McDonald
Pettis

Barton
Jefferson
Barton
Jefferson
Miller

Taney
Buchanan
Saline

Taney

Jasper
Saline

Greene
Boone

Modification
Date

12/10/2014
12/04/2014

12/04/2014
12/04/2014

12/04/2014

12/04/2014

12/04/2014

Issue
Date

10/31/2012
04/02/2013
12/05/2014

12/09/2014

04/09/2012
06/30/2010

12/10/2014
12/04/2014

12/04/2014
01/02/2013
12/04/2014

11/15/2011
12/08/2014
12/10/2014
12/04/2014
12/09/2014

01/17/2013
12/09/2014
12/04/2014

12/04/2014

12/04/2014
12/04/2014

12/04/2014
12/10/2014



Facility

Name

Discovery Park Apartments
Dougherty Ferry Senior
Living

Fawn Oaks Dr. Stormwater
Improvements

Innovation

Lee Deutschman Hog Farm
Lemons Landfill East - Offsite
Borrow

Metal Container Corp -
Arnold Can Plant

Neosho National Fish
Hatchery

New Rick Ball Facility
Boonville

Platte Ridge Park

Quaker Window - Maries Co
Glass Plant

Rockwood Meadows

Travel Centers of America
WWTF

UMSL New Optometry Clinic

W.A. Rootes and Company
woods of somerset

Allton Park Sewer Extension

Issuing
Major Region  Authority
No NER EPMT
No SLR EPMT
No SLR EPMT
No KCR EPMT
No NER EPMT
No SER EPMT
No SLR EPMT
No SWR SWRO
No NER EPMT
No KCR EPMT
No SER EPMT
No SLR EPMT
No SWR SWRO
No SLR EPMT
No NER NERO
No KCR EPMT
Non-NPDES - Construction for Sewer Extension
No NER CO
No SWR CoO

Bull Shoals

Non-NPDES - Construction for Wastewater Treatment

No
No

SER
NER

CO
Cco

Non-NPDES No Exposure

No

SER

SERO

Bates Creek Baptist Camp
Hallsville Land Application
System

ABF Terminal 181 - Sikeston

Permit
Number
MORA05960
MORA05956

MORAO05946

MORAO05945
MORAO05952
MORAO05937

MORAO05943

MOG130016

MORA05942

MORAO05944
MORAO05940

MORAO05959
MOG140075

MORAO05948

MOR240192
MORAO05955

CPSE00995
CPSE01001

CP0001660
CP0001693

MONX00382

Permit
Action
New
New

New

New
New
New
New
New

New

New
New

New
New

New

Renewal
New

New
New

New
New

New

Modification
County Date
Boone
St. Louis

St. Charles

Clay
Linn
Stoddard
Jefferson
Newton

Cooper

Platte
Maries

Jefferson
Lawrence

St. Louis

Callaway
Jackson

Boone
Taney

Washington
Boone

Scott

Issue
Date
12/10/2014
12/09/2014

12/08/2014

12/08/2014
12/08/2014
12/04/2014

12/10/2014

12/04/2014

12/05/2014

12/08/2014
12/04/2014

12/10/2014
12/05/2014

12/08/2014

12/05/2014
12/08/2014

12/04/2014
12/04/2014

12/04/2014
12/04/2014

12/04/2014



